Servo Motors
Ordering Catalogue
Product range:
•	 LSMx - Servo Motors
Rated torque: 0.64 to 14.4 Nm
O
rd
er

3
Prefabricated encoder cables
Ordering key K yyyy - KS xxx
Preffabricated cable
Encoder system Resolver cable
Encoder cable Hiperface c-line
Encoder cable Hiperface SOx
RY4
GH8C
GH8S
Capable for energy
chains
KS
Cable length
2 m
3 m
5 m
8 m
10 m
15 m
20 m
002
003
005
008
010
015
020
Technical data
KRY4-KSxxx KGH8C-KSxxx KGH8S-KSxxx
Controller type
CDD, CDE, ServoOne,
ServoOne junior
CDD, CDE ServoOne, ServoOne junior
Motors with encoder system Resolver G6.xyz G6.xyz
Assignment on controller side (Sub-D-plug)
1 = S2
2 = S4
3 = S1
4 = n.c.
5 = PTC+
6 = R1
7 = R2
8 = S3
9 = PTC-
1 = REFCOS
2 = +COS
3 = Us 7 -12VDC
4 = Data+
5 = data -
6 = REFSIN
7 = NC (not connected)
8 = GND
9 = NC (not connected)
10 = NC (not connected)
11 = +SIN
12 = NC (not connected)
13 = NC (not connected)
14 = NC (not connected)
15 = NC (not connected)
1 = REFCOS
2 = +COS
3 = Us 7 -12VDC
4 = Data+
5 = data -
6 = REFSIN
7 = bridged with 12
8 = GND
9 = NC (not connected)
10 = NC (not connected)
11 = +SIN
12 = brigded with 7
13 = NC (not connected)

3
Prefabricated motor cables
Ordering key KM yy - KS xxx
Prefabricated cable
Cables for brake
without
with
9
9B
Capable for energy chains KS
Cable length
2 m
3 m
5 m
8 m
10 m
15 m
20 m
002
003
005
008
010
015
020
Technical data
 KM9-KSxxx KM9B-KSxxx
Controller type c-line, ServoOne
Motor type LSMx motors with pluggable power terminal
Mindestbiegeradius
for stationary routing
for flexible applications
90 mm
120 mm
Temperature range -30 ... +80 °C
Cable diameter approx. Ø 12 mm
Cable cross-section 4G1,5 + 2 x 2 x 0,75 mm²
Material of oversheath PUR
Resistance against oil, hydrolysis and microbial activity (VDE 0472)
Assignment of strands 1 = U
2 = V
3 = W
PE = ge/gn
1 = U
2 = V
3 = W
PE = ge/gn
4 = brake +
5 = brake -
Certification UL AWM 80 °C - 600 V/1000 V; CSA AWM 80 °C - 600 V/1000 V FT1
O